
Mentor Aman Sir
Subject/Chapter Agronomy/Fundamentals of Agronomy

Lecture Time 12 PM - 1 PM

Agronomy and its Scope
Monday, Sep 22, 2025

Tuesday, Sep 23, 2025

Field Crops & Classification
Wednesday, Sep 24, 2025
Thursday, Sep 25, 2025

Seeds & Sowing
Friday, Sep 26, 2025

Monday, Sep 29, 2025

Tillage and Tilth
Tuesday, Sep 30, 2025

Wednesday, Oct 1, 2025
Saturday, Oct 11, 2025

Crop Density & Geometry Sunday, Oct 12, 2025

Crop Nutrition

Monday, Oct 13, 2025
Tuesday, Oct 14, 2025

Wednesday, Oct 15, 2025
Thursday, Oct 16, 2025

Friday, Oct 17, 2025

Monday, Oct 27, 2025

Tuesday, Oct 28, 2025

Manures and Fertilizers

Wednesday, Oct 29, 2025

Thursday, Oct 30, 2025

Friday, Oct 31, 2025

Monday, Nov 3, 2025

Tuesday, Nov 4, 2025

Thursday, Nov 6, 2025
Friday, Nov 7, 2025

Saturday, Nov 8, 2025

Water Management

Sunday, Nov 9, 2025
Monday, Nov 10, 2025

Tuesday, Nov 11, 2025

Wednesday, Nov 12, 2025
Thursday, Nov 13, 2025

Friday, Nov 14, 2025

Monday, Nov 17, 2025

Tuesday, Nov 18, 2025

Weed Science

Wednesday, Nov 19, 2025
Thursday, Nov 20, 2025

Friday, Nov 21, 2025
Monday, Nov 24, 2025
Tuesday, Nov 25, 2025

Wednesday, Nov 26, 2025
Thursday, Nov 27, 2025

Growth & Development of Crops

Friday, Nov 28, 2025
Monday, Dec 1, 2025
Tuesday, Dec 2, 2025

Wednesday, Dec 3, 2025
Thursday, Dec 4, 2025

Friday, Dec 5, 2025

Crop Management Technologies
in Problematic Areas

Monday, Dec 8, 2025
Tuesday, Dec 9, 2025

Harvesting and Threshing of
Crops

Wednesday, Dec 10, 2025
Thursday, Dec 11, 2025

Topic Name Day & Date Lecture Title

Agronomy and its Scope (Part-1)

Agronomy and its Scope (Part-2)
Field Crops & Classification (part-1)
Field Crops & Classification (part-2)

Definitions (crop, variety, seed),Seed quality,
sowing depth, seed rate, time of sowing

Methods of Sowing
Tillage and Tilth (Part-1)
Tillage and Tilth (Part-2)
Tillage and Tilth (Part-3)
Crop Density & Geometry

Essential Plant nutrients (part-1)
Essential Plant nutrients (part-2)
Essential Plant nutrients (part-3)
Essential Plant nutrients (part-4)
Essential Plant nutrients (part-5)

Essential Plant nutrients (part-6)

Nutrient Absorption by Plants

Manure & its classifications (part-1)

Manure & its classifications (part-2)

Manure & its classifications (part-3)

Fertilizer & its classifications (part-1)

Fertilizer & its classifications (part-2)

Fertilizer & its classifications (part-3)
Biofertilizers

Nutrient Use Efficiency
Water Resources

Soil Plant water relationship

Crop water requirement

Water Use Efficiency
Irrigation (Part-1)

Irrigation (Part-2)

Irrigation scheduling

Quality of irrigation water & Water Logging
Weed-Definition & importance

Classification of weeds
Crop Weed Competition
Weed Control Methods
Herbicide-Classification
Selectivity & Resistance

Allelopathy
Growth & Development of Crops (part-1)
Growth & Development of Crops (part-)2

Plant Ideotypes
Crop Rotation & Its Principles

Crop Adaptation (Part-1)
Crop Adaptation (Part-1)

Dryland agriculture (Part-1)
Dryland agriculture (Part-2)

Harvesting and Threshing of Crops (Part-1)
Harvesting and Threshing of Crops (Part-2)


